
Balarampuram Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Amaranthus - Amaranth Greens-Organic  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-10-22

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Amphophalus  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-10-22

Banana - Nendra Bale  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Banana - Robusta  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Cauliflower - African Sarson  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Pumpkin - Other  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-10-22

Beans - Beans (Whole)  100.00  10,000.00  11,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Drumstick  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Banana - Poovan  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Capsicum  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Carrot  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2025-10-22

Onion - 1st Sort  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-10-22

Snakeguard - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Sweet Potato - Hosur Green  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Tomato - Deshi  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Alsandikai  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Banana - Banana - Ripe  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-22

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Cabbage  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Colacasia  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-10-22
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Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-10-22

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Mango - Amrapali  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-10-22

Ashgourd  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-10-22

Beetroot  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2025-10-22

Lemon  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-10-22

Potato - (Red Nanital)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-22

Tapioca  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Water Melon - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-04-30

Yam (Ratalu) - Other  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-04-30

Papaya - Other  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-04-30

Pineapple - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-04-30

Guava - Banarasi  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-04-30

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-02-24

Mint(Pudina)  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00 2024-11-18

Papaya (Raw) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2024-11-18
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